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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE INDIVIDUALE TROTA LAGO 2010 
2ª PROVA – 18/04/2010 - LAGO PIOLA 

 

2ª SERIE 
 
P.Class.      Concorrente   Societa’       Trote       Punteggio 
 

SETTORE 1   
1 Bertani Andrea  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  17 
2 Bergkamp Lorenzo A.S.D. Barracuda Team   14 
3 Vighi Marco  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   12 
4 Cantarelli Marco G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca   10 
5 FINTA         00 
 

SETTORE 2    
1 Rossi Marco  G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca   21 
2 Rolandi Francesco Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  16 
3 Ferri Gian luca  S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo fishing  14 
4 Cattani Roberto A.S.D. Barracuda Team      9 
5 FINTA         00 
 

SETTORE 3    
1 Lusetti Stefano  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   21 
2 Cottafavi Luciano G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca   19 
3 Righelli Antonio  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   16 
4 Lusuardi Gino  S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente     8 
5 FINTA         00 
 

SETTORE 4    
1 Grandi Marco  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  12 
2 Musi Natale prospe Botel Del Tassobbio    11 
3 Pedrini Bruno  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   10 
6 Cagnolati Davide A.S.D. Barracuda Team     0 
6 Cavecchi Gionata S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente     0 
 

SETTORE 5    
1 Petrangeli Franco A.S.D. Barracuda Team   21 
2 Laberenti Fulvio Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  20 
3 Bagnoli Enrico  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   17 
4 Conconi Gabriele Botel Del Tassobbio    14 
5 Buffagni Luigi  S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente     9  
 

SETTORE 6     
1 Bertoletti Michele A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   19  
2,5 Tonelli Paolo  S.P.S. Val D'Asta    13 2020 
2,5 Senatore Salvatore A.S.D. Barracuda Team   13 1880 
4 Pigozzi Daniele  S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente     8  
6 Ferrari Fabio  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa    0  
 

SETTORE 7     
1 Resca Pietro  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  23  
2 Ruozzi Paolo  G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca   19  
3 Mattioli Pietro  S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   15  
6 Bertolini Angelo  A.S.D. Barracuda Team         0  
6 Mattioli Luigi  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza     0  
 

SETTORE 8 
1,5 Trozzolo Mario  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  25 3660 
1,5 Maestri Graziano A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   25 3600 
3 Ruozzi Roberto  G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca   22  
4 Rossi Davide  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   20  
5 Predieri Tiziano  Botel Del Tassobbio                                17  
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CLASSIFICA PROGRESSIVA  2ª SERIE DOPO LA 2ª PROVA 
 

P.Class.      Concorrente   Societa’      Pen. Tecniche       Piazz. Tecn. 
 

1 Lusetti Stefano  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   2  1 - 1  
2 Resca Pietro  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  2  1 - 1  
3 Trozzolo Mario  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  2,5  1 - 1½ 
4 Laberenti Fulvio Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  3  1 - 2  
5 Petrangeli Franco A.S.D. Barracuda Team   3  2 - 1  
6 Rolandi Francesco Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  3  1 - 2  
7 Maestri Graziano A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   3  1½- 1½ 
8 Bergkamp Lorenzo A.S.D. Barracuda Team   3,5  1½- 2  
9 Grandi Marco     Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  4  3 - 1  
10 Tonelli Paolo  S.P.S. Val D'Asta Paco Sarfix   4  1½- 2½ 
11 Cottafavi Luciano G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca Tvm   4  2 - 2  
12 Rossi Marco  G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca Tvm   4,5  3½- 1  
13 Bertani Andrea  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  4,5  3½- 1  
14 Senatore Salvatore A.S.D. Barracuda Team   4,5  2 - 2½ 
15 Bagnoli Enrico  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   5  2 - 3  
16 Vighi Marco  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   5  2 - 3  
17 Ruozzi Paolo  G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca Tvm   5  3 - 2  
18 Bertoletti Michele A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   6  5 - 1  
19 Buffagni Luigi  S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   6  1 - 5  
20 Rossi Davide  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   6  2 - 4  
21 Cattani Roberto A.S.D. Barracuda Team   6  2 - 4  
22 Mattioli Pietro  S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   6  3 - 3  
23 Righelli Antonio  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   6  3 - 3  
24 Medici Claudio  Botel Del Tassobbio Artico   7  1 - 6  
25 Cabassi Alex  G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca Tvm   7  1 - 6  
26 Conconi Gabriele Botel Del Tassobbio Artico   7  3 - 4  
27 Cantarelli Marco G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca Tvm   7  3 - 4  
28 Berni Giancarlo  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   7,5  1½- 6  
29 Bertolini Angelo  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   7,5  1½- 6  
30 Ferrari Fabio  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  7,5  1½- 6  
31 Musi Natale   Botel Del Tassobbio Artico   8  6 - 2  
32 Ruozzi Roberto G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca Tvm   8  5 - 3  
33 Pedrini Bruno  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   8  5 - 3  
34 Ferri  Gian luca  S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing  8  5 - 3  
35 Lusuardi Gino  S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   8  4 - 4  
36 Marzo Giuseppe A.S.D. Barracuda Team   9  3 - 6  
37 De Pietri Andrea Botel Del Tassobbio Artico   9  3 - 6  
38 Cagnolati Davide A.S.D. Barracuda Team   9  3 - 6  
39 Predieri  Tiziano   Botel Del Tassobbio Artico   9  4 - 5  
40 Cavecchi Gionata S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   9,5  3½- 6  
41 Fontana Eugenio  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   9,5  3½- 6  
42 Gambarelli Daniele G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca Tvm   9,5  3½- 6  
43 Melli Nicola  Gatto Azzurro Sarfix    9,5  3½- 6  
44 Ravarani Stefano G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca Tvm   10  4 - 6  
45 Terzi Andrea  S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing  10  4 - 6  
46 Benassi Massimo Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  10  4 - 6  
47 Boselli Gianni  Gatto Azzurro Sarfix    10  4 - 6  
48 Valla Cristiano  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   10  4 - 6  
49 Torri Maurizio S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing  10  4 - 6  
50 Pigozzi Daniele  S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   10  6 - 4  
51 Bonilauri Giuseppe A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   10  4 - 6  
52 FINTA         10  5 - 5  
52 FINTA         10  5 - 5  
54 Rinaldi Pietro   S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   11  5 - 6  
55 Callieri Paolo  S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing  11  5 - 6  
56 Droghetti Gilberto A.S.D. Barracuda Team   11  5 - 6  
57 FINTA         11  6 - 5  
58 Mattioli Luigi  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   12  6 - 6 


